

---

**BID #0029-25 Opening Date: 2/21/25**

---

**SITE PREPARATION AND SEEDING AT VARIOUS MONMOUTH COUNTY PARKS**

---

---

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

---

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

2	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Brookrest Management, LLC, 33 Ridge Road, Colts Neck, NJ 07722</li><li>2. North Creek LLC., P.O. Box 112, Essex Fells, NJ 07021</li></ol>
---	--

Prop #1

0182-20024-25

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

2/21/25

PAGE 1

BI D20

NORTH CREEK LLC

	NORTH CREEK LLC		BROOKREST MANAGEM				
001	445.00	9790.00	1350.00	29700.00			
TOTALS		9790.00		29700.00			

---

Prop. #2

0235-20024- 25

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

2/ 21/ 25

PAGE 1

BI D20

NORTH CREEK LLC

	NORTH CREEK LLC	BROOKREST MANAGEM			
001	583.00 21687.60	1120.00 41664.00			
TOTALS	21687.60	41664.00			

---

Prop #3

0236-20024-25

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

2/21/25

PAGE 1

BI D20

NORTH CREEK LLC

	NORTH CREEK LLC	BROOKREST MANAGEM			
001	685.00 9521.50	2145.00 29815.50			
TOTALS	9521.50	29815.50			



Prop #4

0237-20024-25

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

2/21/25

PAGE 1

BI D20

NORTH CREEK LLC

	NORTH CREEK LLC	BROOKREST MANAGEM			
001	977.00 4005.70	3175.00 13017.50			
TOTALS	4005.70	13017.50			

---

Prop. #5

0238-20024-25

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

2/21/25

PAGE 1

BI D20

NORTH CREEK LLC

001	589.00	7068.00				
-----	--------	---------	--	--	--	--

TOTALS	7068.00					
--------	---------	--	--	--	--	--

---